2014 SUPERIOR EVENT AWARDS:

ACHIEVEMENT:
WESTERN TRAIL

DUN FACTOR

YOUTH WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
YOUTH WESTERN TRAIL

YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
YOUTH HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED RAIL
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

YOUTH ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH DISCIPLINED RAIL

AMATEUR GELDING HALTER

HORSE/RIDER:
BE DUN SMOKIN P-26231

DUN SO GOOD P-27739

ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS
ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS

ERIKA VANDEVELDE & PARDON ME GIRLS

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

P-28305

GABRIELLE E.STRINGER & DUN SO GOOD P-27739

DATE:

5-10-14

6-29-14

5-10-14
6-27-14
6-28-14
6-29-14
6-29-14
7-2-14
7-4-14
7-6-14

8-2-14

5-10-14



